
Pathways to Equity 

Agenda

Women’s Health Collective Canada
National Summit

Time Activity Details

DAY 1  |  NOVEMBER 20

7:30-8:00 AM

10:00-10:15 AM

12:00-1:00 PM

3:00-3:15 PM

8:00-8:10 AM

1:00-3:00 PM

1:00-4:30 PM

8:12-8:30 AM

8:10-8:12 AM

8:30-10:00 AM

10:15-12:00 PM

Continental Breakfast

Nutritional Break

Lunch + Free Time

Nutrition Break

Opening Remarks

In-Camera WHCC Sessions:
Members + Invited Associate 
Members

PWHR Breakout
Sessions

Host Welcome Remarks from
AWHF/WHCC

Land Acknowledgement

Co-Presentations

Co-Presentations Cont’d

Serena Mah — Emcee/Facilitator
Shoppers Foundation for Women’s Health 
Representative
Robbins Learning Centre Lecture Theatre

Topics — Governance, MarComms, Partnerships 
Potential, Next Three Years (Major Goals)
Robbins Learning Centre Lecture Theatre

Topics — Governance (legal status), Implementing 
Advocacy Plan, Strategic Communications Plan
Dale Sheard Centre for Solutions in Women’s Health

Sharlene Rutherford — President & CEO, AWHF
Dr. Sandra Davidge — Executive Director, WCHRI
Dr. Jane Schulz — Dept. OBGYN Professor & Chair, AWHF 
Chair in Women’s Health Research
Robbins Learning Centre Lecture Theatre

Jodi Calahoo Stonehouse — MLA, Alberta
Robbins Learning Centre Lecture Theatre

Foundation + Research Institute Presentations
Robbins Learning Centre Lecture Theatre

Foundation + Research Institute Presentations
Robbins Learning Centre Lecture Theatre

PRESENTED BY:



Pathways to Equity 

Time Activity Details

7:30-8:00 AM

8:50-9:00 AM

7:45-8:50 AM

9:00-10:40 AM

10:40-11:00 AM

Continental Breakfast

Short Break

Facilitator Welcome + Recap of 
Day 1 Progress/Highlights

Decisions from 
WHCC & PWHR

Resolving Women’s Pain: 
Research Driven Innovations

A novel approach to optimizing labour 
analgesia using Programmed Intermittent 
Epidural Bolus (PIEB)

An integrative approach to chronic pelvic
pain care

Chronic Fatigue Syndrome and other complex 
chronic diseases: Advances in diagnosis
and treatment

Rapid access to care for people living with 
pain: Creation and implementation of the 
Power Over Pain portal

Closing Address

Serena Mah — Emcee/Facilitator
Tamil Kendall — Director, Partnership for Women’s 
Health Research
Robbins Learning Centre Lecture Theatre

Dr. Allana Munro — BSc Pharm, MD, FRCPC, 
Anesthesiologist (IWK Health) and Associate Professor 
(Dalhousie University)

Dr. Erin Kelly —M.D., Clinical Assistant Professor, 
University of Alberta & WCHRI

Dr. Luis Nacul —M.D. & Ph.D., Director of the Complex 
Chronic Diseases Program (CCDP), BC Women’s 
Hospital & Health Centre & WHRI

Dr. Rachael Bosma —Ph.D., Co-Director, University of 
Toronto Centre for the Study of Pain & WCRI

Robbins Learning Centre Lecture Theatre

WHCC CEO TEAM
Robbins Learning Centre Lecture Theatre

4:30-7:00 PM

4:30-6:00 PM

6:00-7:00 PM

Reception + Evening Program

Evening Cocktail Reception

Summit Keynote

Robbins Learning Centre — Foyer

Dr. Lana Potts — MD, CCFP
Robbins Learning Centre Lecture Theatre

3:15-3:20 PM

3:20-4:30 PM

Hospital Tour: Welcome Remarks

Hospital Tour

Janie Clink — Senior Operating Officer, RAH
Tracee Pratt — Executive Director, LHHW
Robbins Pavillion, Lois Hole Hospital for Women

Robbins Pavillion, Lois Hole Hospital for Women

Agenda DAY 2  |  NOVEMBER 21


