Women's Health Collective Canada National Summit



PRESENTED BY:



Agenda

DAY 1 | NOVEMBER 20

Time	Activity	Details
7:30-8:00 AM	Continental Breakfast	
8:00-8:10 AM	Opening Remarks	Serena Mah — Emcee/Facilitator Shoppers Foundation for Women's Health Representative Robbins Learning Centre Lecture Theatre
8:10-8:12 AM	Land Acknowledgement	Jodi Calahoo Stonehouse — MLA, Alberta Robbins Learning Centre Lecture Theatre
8:12-8:30 AM	Host Welcome Remarks from AWHF/WHCC	Sharlene Rutherford — President & CEO, AWHF Dr. Sandra Davidge — Executive Director, WCHRI Dr. Jane Schulz — Dept. OBGYN Professor & Chair, AWHF Chair in Women's Health Research Robbins Learning Centre Lecture Theatre
8:30-10:00 AM	Co-Presentations	Foundation + Research Institute Presentations Robbins Learning Centre Lecture Theatre
10:00-10:15 AM	Nutritional Break	
10:15-12:00 PM	Co-Presentations Cont'd	Foundation + Research Institute Presentations Robbins Learning Centre Lecture Theatre
12:00-1:00 PM	Lunch + Free Time	
1:00-3:00 PM	In-Camera WHCC Sessions: Members + Invited Associate Members	Topics – Governance, MarComms, Partnerships Potential, Next Three Years (Major Goals) Robbins Learning Centre Lecture Theatre
1:00-4:30 PM	PWHR Breakout Sessions	Topics – Governance (legal status), Implementing Advocacy Plan, Strategic Communications Plan Dale Sheard Centre for Solutions in Women's Health
3:00-3:15 PM	Nutrition Break	

3:15-3:20 PM	Hospital Tour: Welcome Remarks	Janie Clink — Senior Operating Officer, RAH Tracee Pratt — Executive Director, LHHW Robbins Pavillion, Lois Hole Hospital for Women
3:20-4:30 PM	Hospital Tour	Robbins Pavillion, Lois Hole Hospital for Women
4:30-7:00 PM	Reception + Evening Program	
4:30-6:00 PM	Evening Cocktail Reception	Robbins Learning Centre — Foyer
6:00-7:00 PM	Summit Keynote	Dr. Lana Potts — MD, CCFP Robbins Learning Centre Lecture Theatre

Agenda

DAY 2 | NOVEMBER 21

Time	Activity	Details
7:30-8:00 AM	Continental Breakfast	
7:45-8:50 AM	Facilitator Welcome + Recap of Day 1 Progress/Highlights Decisions from WHCC & PWHR	Serena Mah — Emcee/Facilitator Tamil Kendall — Director, Partnership for Women's Health Research Robbins Learning Centre Lecture Theatre
8:50-9:00 AM	Short Break	
9:00-10:40 AM	Resolving Women's Pain: Research Driven Innovations	Dr. Allana Munro – BSc Pharm, MD, FRCPC, Anesthesiologist (IWK Health) and Associate Professor (Dalhousie University)
CONTRACTOR OF CO	A novel approach to optimizing labour analgesia using Programmed Intermittent Epidural Bolus (PIEB) An integrative approach to chronic pelvic pain care Chronic Fatigue Syndrome and other complex chronic diseases: Advances in diagnosis and treatment	 Dr. Erin Kelly – M.D., Clinical Assistant Professor, University of Alberta & WCHRI Dr. Luis Nacul – M.D. & Ph.D., Director of the Complex Chronic Diseases Program (CCDP), BC Women's Hospital & Health Centre & WHRI Dr. Rachael Bosma – Ph.D., Co-Director, University of Toronto Centre for the Study of Pain & WCRI Robbins Learning Centre Lecture Theatre
	Rapid access to care for people living with pain: Creation and implementation of the Power Over Pain portal	

10:40-11:00 AM

Closing Address

Robbins Learning Centre Lecture Theatre